

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18747-18748/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 01/09/1999 & 08/04/2005 in CMWP No. 20708/1999 & RA No. Nil

of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

RAJ KUMAR SONI & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 13/11/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jasbir Singh Malik, Adv.

Mr. Nitin Kumar, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.S. Rawat, AAG

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Two weeks' time granted to file counter affidavit. Rejoinder affidavit, if any,

be filed within two weeks thereafter.

List thereafter.

( Ravi P. Verma )

Court Master

( Anand Singh

Court Master